
 Valley View University 
Summer 2023 Fee Schedule 

 
LOCAL STUDENTS 

 
Fee Payment Policy 
 

1. Currency: Ghana Cedis 
2. Students may stay Off-Campus only upon permission by the Dean of Student Life and Services 

 
3. Residential Fee Per Session 

Nursing Summer : 4 in a room GH¢263, 3 in a room GH¢361.00, 2 in a room GH¢427.00 
Education Sandwich : 4 in a room GH¢100, 3 in a room GH¢130.00, 2 in a room GH¢153.00 
Nursing Regular : 4 in a room GH¢263, 3 in a room GH¢361.00, 2 in a room GH¢427.00 
Residential Fee should be paid separately and directly into the following Account:  
Account Name: Valley View University  
Account No: 036200000160 
Bank: Prudential Bank Ghana Ltd.  
Branch: Valley View University  
 

4. Feeding Charges  
Nursing Summer : GH¢1,080.00 (Two Meal), GH¢1,500.00 (Three Meal) 
Education Sandwich : GH¢198.00 (Two Meal), GH¢275.00 (Three Meal) 
Nursing Regular : GH¢1,044.00 (Two Meal), GH¢1,450.00 (Three Meal) COMPULSORY 
 

 
 

Tuition: Summer I (June Only) 
 
Program 

 
Tuition 

Bachelor of Business Administration (All Options) 1,643.35 

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Regular) 2,364.00 

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery (Regular) 2,364.00 

Bachelor of Science in Mental Health (Regular) 2,364.00 

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Summer) 3,583.50 

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery (Summer) 3,583.50 

Bachelor of Science in Mental Health (Summer) 3,583.50 
 

 
 

Tuition: Summer II (July Only) 
 
Program 

 
Tuition 

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Regular) 2,364.00 

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery (Regular) 2,364.00 

Bachelor of Science in Mental Health (Regular) 2,364.00 

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Summer) 3,583.50 

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery (Summer) 3,583.50 

Bachelor of Science in Mental Health (Summer) 3,583.50 
 

Valley View University 



Summer 2023 Fee Schedule 
 
 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
 
Fee Payment Policy 
 

1. Currency: US Dollars 
2. Students may stay Off-Campus only upon permission by the Dean of Student Life and Services 

 
3. Residential Fee Per Session 

Nursing Summer : 4 in a room GH¢263, 3 in a room GH¢361.00, 2 in a room GH¢427.00 
Education Sandwich : 4 in a room GH¢100, 3 in a room GH¢130.00, 2 in a room GH¢153.00 
Nursing Regular : 4 in a room GH¢263, 3 in a room GH¢361.00, 2 in a room GH¢427.00 
Residential Fee should be paid separately and directly into the following Account:  
Account Name: Valley View University  
Account No: 0362000060160 
Bank: Prudential Bank Ghana Ltd.  
Branch: Valley View University  
 

4. Feeding Charges  
Nursing Summer : GH¢1,080.00 (Two Meal), GH¢1,500.00 (Three Meal) 
Education Sandwich : GH¢198.00 (Two Meal), GH¢275.00 (Three Meal) 
Nursing Regular : GH¢1,044.00 (Two Meal), GH¢1,450.00 (Three Meal) COMPULSORY 

 
 
 

Tuition: Summer I (June Only) 
 
Program 

 
Tuition 

Bachelor of Business Administration (All Options) 150.00 

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Regular) 727.42 

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery (Regular) 727.42 

Bachelor of Science in Mental Health (Regular) 727.42 

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Summer) 1,454.84 

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery (Summer) 1,454.84 

Bachelor of Science in Mental Health (Summer) 1,454.84 
 
 

Tuition: Summer II (July Only) 
 
Program 

 
Tuition 

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Regular) 727.42 

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery (Regular) 727.42 

Bachelor of Science in Mental Health (Regular) 727.42 

Bachelor of Science in Nursing (Summer) 1,454.84 

Bachelor of Science in Midwifery (Summer) 1,454.84 

Bachelor of Science in Mental Health (Summer) 1,454.84 
 


